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(100) Grade
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Gen Science
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Class Teacher’s remarks :…………

Name of the

 Students-

Roll No-

Father's Name-

Mother's Name-

Date of Birth-

LITTLE PRIMARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Academic Session 2022-23

Report Card for Class 6

Signature of Class Teacher Signature of Principal

Term 1 Term 2

Work Education (or Pre-vocational Education)

Art Education

Health & Physical Education

Work Education (or Pre-vocational Education)

Art Education

Health & Physical Education

Term 1, (100 Marks) Term 2, (100 Marks)



B1

A2

A1

D

E

C2

C1

B2

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 & Below

Grading scale for scholastic areas
MARKS RANGE GRADE

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70


