LITTLE PRIMARY PUBLIC SCHOOL Academic Session 2022-23 Report Card for Class 6

Name of the					Report Ca	d for Cla	SS 6							
Students-														
Roll No-														
Father's Name-														
Mother's Name-														
Date of Birth-														
Scholastic Areas-		Term 1, (100 Marks)							Term 2, (100 Marks)				
				Half						,				
		Note	Subject	Yearly	Mark			Note	Subject	Half Yearly	Mark			
	Per Test	Book	Enrichment	Exam	Obtained		Per Test	Book	Enrichment	Exam	Obtained			
Subjects Name	(10)	(5)	(5)	(80)	(100)	Grade	(10)	(5)	(5)	(80)	(100)	Grade		
Assamese														
English														
Gen Science														
Gen Mathe														
Social Science														
Elective Subject														
Co-scholastic														
Areas	Term 1					Term 2								
						Grade						Grade		
Work Education (o	r Pre-vocatio	nal Educ	ation)						Pre-vocationa	l Education)				
Art Education							Art Educat							
	Education	tion Health & Physical Education												
Health & Physical E														

Grading scale for scholastic	c areas	
MARKS RANGE	GRADE	
91-100	A1	
81-90	A2	
71-80	B1	
61-70	B2	
51-60	C1	
41-50	C2	
33-40	D	
32 & Below	E	